Termon Operation Transformation 5k

Overall Results

Place

—
O OWoO~NOOLDE, WN -~

A DR BRARDOWOOWLWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNNNNN=22=22 A A aaaa
WIN 20000 NOOODABARWN-_OOONOOODOPRUWN-2OCOONOOODOREWN-

Number

86
109
112
56
61
69
68
113
1
64
114
89
57
115
106
116
78
87
65
110
79
111
80
76
88
66
70
16
85
90
104
77
58
54
95
92
97
27
93
82
81
63
62

Gerard McGranaghan
Kevin McElwaine
Patrick McNamee
Richard Ramond
Manus Peoples
Ryan Doherty
Donal Doherty
Terry McDevitt
Nicola Doherty
Tony Gallagher
Ryan Dorrian
Kevin McCafferty
Tomasz Michalkienicz
Charles Gallagher
Paul Lee

Darragh Gallen
Thomas Cullen
Kieran Burke
Martin McGarvey
Eamon McCahill
James Doherty
James Whoriskey
Cornelius McMullan
Deirdre James

Nat Doherty

Kyle McGarvey
Dympna English
Ben Harkin

Aoife McGranaghan
Martin Toye

Trevor Guna
Mairead McGinty
Kate Toye

Fiona Jordan
Joanne Gallinagh
Sean Quinn

Brid McGinty
Rionach Giles
David McCann
Patrick Langan
Yvonne McGuinness
Aoibheann O'Grady
Maura O'Grady

Time

00:17:43
00:20:14
00:20:53
00:21:06
00:21:48
00:21:55
00:22:05
00:22:23
00:22:26
00:22:27
00:22:37
00:22:52
00:23:00
00:23:02
00:23:11
00:23:12
00:23:12
00:23:18
00:23:20
00:23:25
00:23:29
00:23:36
00:24:13
00:24:26
00:24:40
00:25:04
00:25:07
00:25:26
00:25:35
00:25:40
00:25:42
00:25:43
00:26:06
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:27:00
00:27:07
00:27:22
00:27:24
00:27:29
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:36

Category

U40 Men
U40 Men
U40 Men
Men Masters
Men Masters
Boys 18

U40 Men
U40 Men
Women Master
Men Masters
U40 Men
U40 Men
Men Masters
U40 Men
Men Masters
U40 Men
U40 Men
U40 Men
Men Masters
U40 Men
Men Masters
U40 Men
Men Masters
U35 Women
Men Masters
Boys 18
Women Master
Boys 18

U35 Women
Men Masters
U40 Men
U35 Women
U35 Women
U35 Women
U35 Women
Men Masters
Women Master
Girls 18

U40 Men
Men Masters
U35 Women
Girls 18
Women Master
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Place

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Number

23
98
51
17
105
52
14
99
96
84
3
107
13
10
103
74
67
95
201
21
75
117
11
83
108
71
72
60
5
94
100
120
91
102
12
59
30
25
29
4
22
7
26

Paddy Gallagher
Deirdre McGarrigle
Graham Fox
Rory McGrenra
Dermot Ward
Arron Reid
Michael Trearty
Margaret Rose McGetti
Sean Robinson
Katie McGranaghan
Joe Mc Daid
Denis Sheridan
Sadie Toye
Anne Tinney
Grainne McCafferty
Dermot Kelly
Joanne Doherty
Niall O'Shaughnessy
Maura O'Donnell
Naill Doran
Andrea McGettigan
Charleen Kelly
Caroline Toye
Kathleen Langan
Eileen McLaughlin
Ann O'Donnell
Patricia O'Donnell
Elaine McBride
Sarah Trearty
Sandra McCann
Karen Cassidy
Mark Gallagher
Linda Sweeney
Maureen O'Donnell
Marjorie Russell
Lorna O'Donnell
#N/A
Patricia McGrenra
Patricia McGarvey
Mary T Mc Grenra
Mary Duddy
Siobhan Mc Laughlin
Rose McGettigan

Time

00:27:51
00:28:23
00:28:32
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:28:49
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:28:59
00:29:01
00:29:06
00:29:19
00:29:20
00:29:25
00:29:28
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:29:42
00:30:16
00:30:17
00:30:24
00:30:25
00:30:31
00:30:32
00:31:03
00:31:05
00:31:06
00:31:07
00:32:13
00:32:20
00:32:21
00:32:24
00:32:30
00:32:31
00:32:38
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:33:05
00:33:06
00:33:14
00:33:20
00:33:39
00:35:28

Category

0
Women Master
U40 Men
Boys 18
Men Masters
Boys 18
Boys 18
U35 Women
U40 Men
Women Master
Men Masters
Men Masters

0
Women Master
U35 Women
Men Masters
Women Master
Boys 18
U35 Women

0
Women Master
U35 Women
Women Master
Women Master
Women Master
Women Master
Women Master
U35 Women
Girls 18
Women Master
Women Master
Boys 18
U35 Women
U35 Women

0
Women Master

#N/A

0
U35 Women
U35 Women

0
U35 Women

0
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Place Number

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

119
2
53
19
121
28
73
6

9
24
8
15

Lorna McLaughlin
Noreen trearty
Keelan Reid
Anne Marie Gallagher
Caroyln Duffy
Seamus Sweeney
Noel McBride
Frances Mc Bride
Orla McGinty
Monica Gamble
Anne McGinty
Mathew Trearty
#N/A
#N/A

Time

00:37:57
00:38:10
00:38:33
00:38:57
00:39:20
00:39:59
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:43:42
00:43:42
00:43:52
00:45:40
00:46:04
00:00:00

Category

U35 Women
Women Master
Boys 18
0
U35 Women
U40 Men
Men Masters
Women Master
Girls 18
0
Women Master
Boys 18
#N/A
#N/A




